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Top Hung Two Links Aluminium Door And Window Hinges 12 Inch For
Casement Window

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: China
'®) o Brand Name: XuanQing
(- o Model Number: SH-113
=
U e Minimum Order Quantity: 500PCS
o o Price: Negotiable
CC)' o Packaging Details: Carton Box
,Q.. o Delivery Time: 10-15 work days
S « Payment Terms: T
~—
o o Supply Ability: 3000000pcs/mon
o
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Product Specification

o Warranty: 3 Years

o After-sale Service: Online Technical Support, Onsite Training,
Other

o Project Solution Capability: Graphic Design, Total Solution For Projects,
Others

o Application: All The Scenarios

o Design Style: Modern

o Type: Friction Stay

o Highlight: Aluminium Door And Window Hinges,

Top Hung Door And Window Hinges,
Casement Window Top Hung Hinges
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Product Description

Top Hung Two Links Aluminium Door And Window Hinges 12 Inch For Casement
Window

Product Attributes

Warranty:

3 years

After-sale Service:

Online technical support, Onsite Training, Other
Project Solution Capability:

graphic design, total solution for projects, Others
Application:

All the scenarios

Design Style:

Modern

Type:

Friction stay

Product Description

The top hung 12-inch two links aluminium accessory hinges for casement windows and doors provide excellent stability
and support. These corrosion-resistant aluminium hinges are specifically designed for casement windows, allowing full
opening capability while maintaining a sleek, modern appearance.

* 12-inch size with two links design for enhanced stability
» Constructed from lightweight yet durable aluminium

« Corrosion-resistant for long-lasting performance

+ Easy installation process

» Supports mold customization

Quick Details

Size:

12 inches

Material:

Aluminium

Design:

Two links, top hung
Application:

Casement windows/doors
Benefits:

Durable, easy install, aesthetic

Specifications




Specification
10"
12"
14"
16"
18"
20"
22"

24"

Specification
10"
12"
14"
16"
18"
20"
22"

24"

A

258

301

348

402

454

499

551

598

251

293

339

394

445

490

542

589

210

222

227

222

260

268

274

145

181

193

198

193

231

239

245

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Maximum window height (mm)

900

900

1000

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

200

175

202

236

256

298

329

373

190

135

160

195

216

246

287

331

112

58

58

60

58

58

216

249

58

38

38

42

38

38

93

135

Maximum window width (mm)

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

1200

M N
38

58 38
60 42

Material weight (kg)
20
25
28
30
35
38
42

45

Opening Angle
+87°
+87°
+87°
+87°
+87°
+87°
+87°

+87°




AR DT ALY

i




—— SOME HONORS ——

\ EEEEHH Foshan Xuanging Zhilian Technology Co., LTD

e +8613827792344 e fsxuanging@gmail.com @ aluminum-windowhardware.com

Guangdong Foshan Nanhai No. 5-1, Songgang Lianbiao Industrial Zone, Shishan Town
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