Top Hung Two Links Aluminium Door And Window Hinges 12 Inch For Casement Window

Basic Information

Place of Origin: China
Brand Name: XuanQing
Model Number: SH-113
Minimum Order Quantity: 500PCS
Price: Negotiable
Packaging Details: Carton Box
Delivery Time: 10-15 work days

• Payment Terms: T/T

Supply Ability: 3000000pcs/mon



Product Specification

• Warranty: 3 Years

• After-sale Service: Online Technical Support, Onsite Training,

Other

• Project Solution Capability: Graphic Design, Total Solution For Projects,

Others

Application: All The Scenarios

Design Style: ModernType: Friction Stay

• Highlight: Aluminium Door And Window Hinges,

Top Hung Door And Window Hinges, Casement Window Top Hung Hinges



Top Hung Two Links Aluminium Door And Window Hinges 12 Inch For Casement Window

Product Attributes

Warranty:

3 years

After-sale Service:

Online technical support, Onsite Training, Other

Project Solution Capability:

graphic design, total solution for projects, Others

Application:

All the scenarios

Design Style:

Modern

Type:

Friction stay

Product Description

The top hung 12-inch two links aluminium accessory hinges for casement windows and doors provide excellent stability and support. These corrosion-resistant aluminium hinges are specifically designed for casement windows, allowing full opening capability while maintaining a sleek, modern appearance.

- · 12-inch size with two links design for enhanced stability
- · Constructed from lightweight yet durable aluminium
- · Corrosion-resistant for long-lasting performance
- · Easy installation process
- · Supports mold customization

Quick Details

Size:

12 inches

Material:

Aluminium

Design:

Two links, top hung

Application:

Casement windows/doors

Benefits:

Durable, easy install, aesthetic

Specifications

Specification	Α	В	Е	F	G	Н	I	J	K	L	М	N
10"	258	251		145	44	30	200	190	112	58	38	
12"	301	293	210	181	44	30	175	135	58	38		
14"	348	339	222	193	44	30	202	160	58	38		
16"	402	394	227	198	44	30	236	195	60	42		
18"	454	445	222	193	44	30	256	216	58	38		
20"	499	490	260	231	44	30	298	246	58	38		
22"	551	542	268	239	44	30	329	287	216	93	58	38
24"	598	589	274	245	44	30	373	331	249	135	60	42

Specification	Maximum window height (mm)	Maximum window width (mm)	Material weight (kg)	Opening Angle
10"	900	400	20	±87°
12"	900	500	25	±87°
14"	1000	600	28	±87°
16"	1200	700	30	±87°
18"	1200	800	35	±87°
20"	1200	900	38	±87°
22"	1200	1000	42	±87°
24"	1200	1200	45	±87°









+8613827792344

fsxuanqing@gmail.com



aluminum-windowhardware.com

Guangdong Foshan Nanhai No. 5-1, Songgang Lianbiao Industrial Zone, Shishan Town